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Washington, D.C. 20549

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
VORNADO REALTY TRUST [ VNO ] (Check all applicable)
ROTH STEVEN X  Director X 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
06/17/2005 ;
888 SEVENTH AVENUE Chairman & CEO
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
NEW YORK NY 10019 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct | Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {g; o | price '(I;:‘asr:ia;t;gg(zg
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 5,700 D $79.75 2,148,330 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 1,100 D $79.76 2,147,230 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 4,800 D $79.77 2,142,430 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 1,600 D $79.78 2,140,830 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 500 D $79.79 2,140,330 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 58,900 D $79.85 2,081,430 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 900 D $79.86 2,080,530 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 4,100 D $79.87 2,076,430 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 5,300 D $79.88 2,071,130 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 2,300 D $79.89 2,068,830) D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 900 D $79.9 2,067,930 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 1,100 D $79.91 2,066,830 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 1,100 D $79.92 2,065,730 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 1,400 D $79.95 2,064,330 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 400 D $79.96 2,063,930 D
Common Shares 06/17/2005 S 200 D $79.97 2,063,730 D
Common Shares 05/16/2005 S \% 5,300 D $77.7 40,600 I Held By.
Foundation®
Common Shares 05/17/2005 S v 2,000 D $77.33 38,600 I Held by. ;
Foundation®
Common Shares 05/17/2005 S \ 17,700 D |$77.4702 20,900 I Held by.
Foundation®
Held by
Common Shares 7,943,000 I GPO
Common Shares 36,000 I Held by4
Spouse®
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000904503
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000899689
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Talble - Deriveiilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed Of,J?I‘ Be 1%1'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants gptions, tonvertible seg uu:.\t&s)
1. T_itle pf 2. 3 Transaction '3_A. Det:,‘med Qode v QNU myr ExB_atis_EhIEquk and 'fitTétIe aﬁb‘hres E P_ricq of 2 I\!umper of 10. . 1}: Nf\_ture
Bmla;&tior dB@spsaspGﬂontthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securities Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form Bent:ficial‘
1( st gﬁ of thf,sg:j.@&owéon Shares were issued as (%cs’ rlc(DcF ¥(«¥3€’"anﬁ)r the terms of tﬁ%wﬁiﬁﬁo Realty Trust 2002 Omnibus St ndﬁ'l i 9o ”Plan"f 5 t'he%e 523 1'11m¥)n Shaq ﬁh%?r% h'p

Shares of restr K were granted to Mr. Roth on January 28, 2003, with the shares(xf 18 1n equal portions over a five-year ({B§rgmaining three pqu

Yﬁ ing in J, 4P
2008, (ii) 18,480 Comimon Shares of restricted stock were granted to Mr. Roth on Februgjg§p 044, with the shares vesting in equfggrg ns over a five-year period jy g ) s

aemdlmn

4%5003%5%111

g four portions vesting in

January of 2006, 2007, 2008 and 2009 and (iii) 11,550 Common Shares of restricted stog (pjre granted to Mr. Roth on February 8, 2005, w1th the shares vesting in erpasaetionsyver a five-year period with

the first poruon vesting on January 20, 2006. (Instr. 3,4

. (Instr. 4)

2. These Common Shares are held by the Daryl and Steve Roth Foundatlon over whlchf’lmj Roth holds sole voting and 111vestment power. Mr. Roth dlsclalms any pecumary interest m these shares

3. These Common Shares are held by Interstate Propertles a New Jersey general partnership of which Mr. Roth is a general partner. The filing of this Form 4 shall not be deemed an admlssmn that Mr. Roth is

the beneflcml owner of these 7,943,000 Common Shares, except to the extent of his pecumary 1merest therein.

4. These Common Shares are owned by Mr. Roth s spouse. The filing of this Form 4 shall not be deemed an adl’l‘llSSlOH that Mr. Roth is the mm,al owner of these 36,000 Common Shares.

Date Expiratic;~
Code |V (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date /5/ StEVen ROt 06/20/20().5
** Slgnature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




